during the entire duration of the employment 
contract.

UNIFORM
The employer provides a tailored uniform. 
A fee of two hundred and fifty Euro (€250) 
shall be deducted from the Employee’s Salary 
as uniform, equipment, and key fee. In this 
respect, one hundred and twenty-five Euro 
(€125) shall be deducted from the Employee’s 
first salary. The remaining one hundred and 
twenty-five Euro (€125) shall be deducted from 
the Employee’s second salary. 

What we offer

TRAINING
We are excited to offer more than 100 
informative courses on our global e-learning 
platform – Scenic Academy – providing cus-
tom-built training courses for our on-board